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Zimska Kola Ljubljanske regije  - 3. Kolo
Ljubljana, 8.3.2022

10. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
11.6.2022 - 10:35
Točk: FINA 2022

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. Vovk Sandra 2008 PK Ljubljana 3:11.13 384
100m: 1:31.99 200m: 1:39.14

2. Krištofelc Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 3:11.37 382
100m: 1:32.45 200m: 1:38.92

3. Ivanović Tara 2008 PK Ljubljana 3:12.43 376
100m: 1:30.72 200m: 1:41.71

4. Trtnik Vita 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:12.61 375
100m: 1:33.27 200m: 1:39.34

5. Krušec Laura 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:12.87 373
100m: 1:33.42 200m: 1:39.45

6. Lehmann Siena 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:14.44 364
100m: 1:32.79 200m: 1:41.65

7. Velkavrh Rebolj Tia 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:25.05 311
100m: 1:38.71 200m: 1:46.34

8. Kunštić Maša 2011 PK Ljubljana 3:32.09 281
100m: 1:45.40 200m: 1:46.69

9. Čusak Tanja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:32.84 278
100m: 1:42.65 200m: 1:50.19

10. Potnik Manja 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:38.70 256
100m: 1:45.72 200m: 1:52.98

11. Hadžiahmetović Merala 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:47.57 227
100m: 1:49.02 200m: 1:58.55

12. Maver Ana 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:49.07 223
100m: 1:52.12 200m: 1:56.95

13. Jančič Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:51.95 214
100m: 1:51.14 200m: 2:00.81

14. Recek Hana 2012 PK Ljubljana 3:52.32 213
100m: 1:54.95 200m: 1:57.37

15. Novak Špela 2010 PK Ljubljana 4:21.40 150
100m: 2:08.11 200m: 2:13.29

16. Botić Eva 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 4:23.61 146
100m: 2:05.37 200m: 2:18.24

17. Pirnat Klara 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 4:25.11 143
100m: 2:09.00 200m: 2:16.11

18. Zakrajšek Fages Maeli 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 4:25.41 143
100m: 2:09.13 200m: 2:16.28
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19. Bobik Antea 2013 PK Ljubljana 4:29.51 137
100m: 2:11.84 200m: 2:17.67

20. Mišmaš Brina 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 4:29.96 136
100m: 2:14.17 200m: 2:15.79

21. Seifert Sara 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:30.07 136
100m: 2:09.49 200m: 2:20.58

22. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Isabela 2012 PK Ljubljana 4:51.32 108
100m: 2:21.16 200m: 2:30.16

Cicibanke

1. Maver Ana 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:49.07 223
100m: 1:52.12 200m: 1:56.95

2. Botić Eva 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 4:23.61 146
100m: 2:05.37 200m: 2:18.24

3. Zakrajšek Fages Maeli 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 4:25.41 143
100m: 2:09.13 200m: 2:16.28

4. Bobik Antea 2013 PK Ljubljana 4:29.51 137
100m: 2:11.84 200m: 2:17.67

Ml.deklice

1. Kunštić Maša 2011 PK Ljubljana 3:32.09 281
100m: 1:45.40 200m: 1:46.69

2. Potnik Manja 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:38.70 256
100m: 1:45.72 200m: 1:52.98

3. Recek Hana 2012 PK Ljubljana 3:52.32 213
100m: 1:54.95 200m: 1:57.37

4. Pirnat Klara 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 4:25.11 143
100m: 2:09.00 200m: 2:16.11

5. Mišmaš Brina 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 4:29.96 136
100m: 2:14.17 200m: 2:15.79

6. Seifert Sara 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:30.07 136
100m: 2:09.49 200m: 2:20.58

7. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Isabela 2012 PK Ljubljana 4:51.32 108
100m: 2:21.16 200m: 2:30.16
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Deklice

1. Lehmann Siena 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:14.44 364
100m: 1:32.79 200m: 1:41.65

2. Velkavrh Rebolj Tia 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:25.05 311
100m: 1:38.71 200m: 1:46.34

3. Čusak Tanja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:32.84 278
100m: 1:42.65 200m: 1:50.19

4. Hadžiahmetović Merala 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:47.57 227
100m: 1:49.02 200m: 1:58.55

5. Jančič Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:51.95 214
100m: 1:51.14 200m: 2:00.81

6. Novak Špela 2010 PK Ljubljana 4:21.40 150
100m: 2:08.11 200m: 2:13.29

Kadetinje

1. Vovk Sandra 2008 PK Ljubljana 3:11.13 384
100m: 1:31.99 200m: 1:39.14

2. Krištofelc Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 3:11.37 382
100m: 1:32.45 200m: 1:38.92

3. Ivanović Tara 2008 PK Ljubljana 3:12.43 376
100m: 1:30.72 200m: 1:41.71

4. Trtnik Vita 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:12.61 375
100m: 1:33.27 200m: 1:39.34

5. Krušec Laura 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:12.87 373
100m: 1:33.42 200m: 1:39.45
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